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 Avoin                                        

1 Samuel Nurmi 62 49 53 49 58 72 53 75 59 51 50 65 59 55 53 67 62 53 44 50 50 59 53 48 58 61 45 73 1586

2 Veikko Luostarinen 74 62 54 47 73 68 53 54 68 66 53 66 65 56 54 59 64 53 49 54 49 58 56 53 51 57 52 70 1638

3 Saku Rusko 77 63 62 53 67 64 81 61 62 69 72 58 58 66 62 68 61 65 63 70 60 59 73 63 57 1614

4 Ville Särkkä 75 67 64 57 77 75 62 58 65 52 65 61 70 59 58 64 66 61 61 80 66 59 78 1500

5 Simo Seppänen 74 62 55 23 79 61 71 63 61 57 57 69 82 57 58 65 61 67 59 59 60 80 1380

6 Valtteri Rouhe 54 56 68 51 63 53 60 55 48 51 52 53 55 53 48 52 68 55 62 1057

7 Sami Bovelan 51 58 50 71 56 48 51 49 54 57 56 66 667

8 Juho Rusko 53 61 58 62 61 66 361

9 Valtteri Rouhe, Juuso Timonen 48 56 42 146

10 Veikko Luostarinen, Niklas Mönkkönen 61 48 109

11 Mika Loikkanen, Nestori Hämäläinen 43 43

12 Joni Peltonen, Tuomo Auravuo 58 58

12 Olli Reinikainen, Leevi Hölttä 58 58

14 Veikko Luostarinen, Juuso Timonen 43 43

15 Sami Bovelan, Juuso Mehtonen 49 49

16 Eetu Venho, Sami Bovelan 60 60

17 Simo Seppänen, Janne Toivanen* 61 61

18 Eeti Helander, Olavi Saarelainen 44 44

18 Leevi Hölttä, Samuel Nurmi 44 44

20 Pielpa Auravuo, Eeli Pennanen 52 52

21 Janne Toivanen* 78 56 58 55 59 78 57 58 55 62 61 60 59 63 60 60 72 62 49 63 62 62 64 57 55 58 54 56 80 1773

22 Juuso Mehtonen 79 61 58 62 63 63 72 59 60 55 55 63 65 64 54 56 62 66 52 83 1252

23 Leevi Hölttä 73 55 50 61 52 57 52 62 54 72 54 49 59 55 55 52 59 59 50 1080

24 Miikka Piri 58 50 69 62 64 66 63 63 56 59 58 62 58 62 59 55 58 61 60 1143

25 Mika Loikkanen 67 53 52 47 56 66 51 53 51 47 52 60 49 51 53 63 51 922

26 Olli Reinikainen 72 55 57 70 57 59 58 48 66 53 59 53 58 63 54 56 66 1004

27 Juuso Timonen 62 46 47 54 49 51 45 47 46 51 48 42 53 51 692

28 Nestori Hämäläinen 71 52 58 47 57 68 55 58 56 51 59 56 53 741

29 Eetu Venho 60 55 52 80 64 50 63 52 54 49 55 65 67 766

30 Ismo Konttinen 60 76 61 65 57 63 63 63 64 62 62 696

31 Armas Tiainen 69 56 69 67 58 64 383

32 Teemu Koikkalainen 61 72 60 67 60 78 398

33 Kaapo Helander 53 56 46 51 206

34 Joni Peltonen 74 49 46 169

35 Joni Partanen 60 55 58 173

36 Olavi Saarelainen 51 53 63 167

37 Niklas Mönkkönen, Samuel Nurmi 53 50 103

38 Eelis Immonen 59 53 112

39 Mikko Voutilainen 58 50 108

40 Kosma Miettinen 61 55 116

41 Jani Laasonen 59 61 120

42 Marko Voutilainen 60 61 121

43 Marko Voutilainen, Mikko Voutilainen 52 52

44 Eetu Venho, Juuso Mehtonen 47 47

45 Eetu Venho, Leevi Hölttä 52 52

46 Veikko Luostarinen, Aapo Savolainen 53 53

47 Leevi Hölttä, Olli Reinikainen 54 54

48 Saku Rusko, Juho Rusko 55 55

48 Miikka Piri, Janne Toivanen* 55 55

50 Sakari Mäkäläinen 56 56

50 Sami Karvonen 56 56

52 Olli Reinikainen, Janne Toivanen* 52 52

53 Jukka Laitinen 56 56

54 Urho Kyhälä 62 62

55 Leevi Pasanen 57 57

56 Konsta Koskimaa 58 58

57 Topi Palsa 60 60

58 Aki Tolvanen 66 66

59 Pepe Luoto 64 64

59 Arttu Olavi Mäkelä 64 64

59 Juhani Haukka 64 64

62 Pielpa Auravuo 73 60 54 53 68 57 75 55 56 64 67 54 59 49 74 55 72 53 47 39 66 52 63 54 59 58 80 62 55 69 DNF

 Amatöörit                                        

1 Tuomas Malkki 77 61 64 73 83 61 89 74 63 64 68 69 60 66 67 84 66 67 66 63 68 65 82 74 73 56 76 1879

2 Jere Väisänen 82 60 68 71 72 67 81 64 76 69 73 59 61 66 73 77 59 56 69 60 65 81 73 70 61 88 1801

3 Saku Rusko 77 63 62 53 67 64 81 61 62 69 72 58 58 66 62 68 61 65 63 70 60 59 73 63 57 1614

4 Niklas Mönkkönen 84 68 69 58 73 82 63 71 67 68 74 56 73 62 80 57 69 66 68 61 54 59 65 53 71 1671

5 Ville Särkkä 75 67 64 57 77 75 62 58 65 52 65 61 70 59 58 64 66 61 61 80 66 59 78 1500

6 Aapo Savolainen 80 60 61 51 67 78 67 63 527

7 Armas Tiainen 69 56 69 67 58 64 383

8 Joni Loikkanen, Kalle Kojo 56 57 66 179

9 Olavi Saarelainen 51 53 63 167

10 Pasi Pulkkinen 63 65 70 198

11 Veikko Luostarinen, Niklas Mönkkönen 61 48 109

12 Pielpa Auravuo, Markus Auravuo 51 65 116

13 Niklas Mönkkönen, Samuel Nurmi 53 50 103

14 Ville Särkkä, Jari Finer 66 49 115

15 Timo Rautiainen, Otso Rautiainen 48 52 100

16 Tuomas Malkki, Jere Väisänen 69 49 118

17 Arto Makkonen, Jarno Muhonen 58 58 116

18 Teemu Siniluoma 62 61 123

19 Vertti Tapanainen 79 61 140

20 Mika Loikkanen, Aleksi Pöllänen 49 49

21 Juuso Muhonen, Oskari Mutikainen 50 50

21 Samuel Nurmi, Niklas Mönkkönen 50 50

23 Samuel Nurmi, Henri Mönkkönen 62 62

24 Jari Finer, Samu Kiiski 52 52

25 Simo Seppänen, Jari Finer 54 54

26 Jari Kapanen, Jukka Martikainen 55 55

27 Eetu Sairanen, Leevi Sairanen 49 49

28 Jasmo Räty, Olli Kurikkala 66 66

29 Simo Seppänen, Ville Särkkä 56 56

29 Armas Tiainen, Markus Auravuo 56 56

31 Ismo Konttinen, Risto Pennanen 57 57

31 Arto Makkonen, Janne Toivanen* 57 57

33 Markus Auravuo 65 71 61 68 91 69 71 65 72 70 80 71 73 69 76 64 1136

34 Jari Kapanen 69 65 61 66 69 65 64 61 63 70 61 69 60 93 936

35 Jarno Jaksola 67 59 73 88 62 65 82 71 63 66 66 762

36 Jarno Muhonen 68 70 72 64 58 58 64 66 56 576

37 Veikka Silanen 63 65 73 67 67 58 67 69 529

38 Jere Paunonen 74 72 66 71 67 60 72 482

39 Tuomas Malkki, Saku Rusko 57 57

40 Jere Paunonen, Veikka Silanen 51 51

41 Jarmo Malinen, Jari Kapanen 52 52

42 Jasmo Räty, Hermanni Räty 58 58

42 Kalle Pesonen, Jiri Herranen 58 58

42 Jere Paunonen, Carlos Silanen 58 58

45 Jere Väisänen, Tuomas Malkki 54 54

45 Joni Loikkanen, Santeri Virolainen 54 54

47 Arto Makkonen 79 92 75 80 73 69 71 539

48 Teemu Koikkalainen 61 72 60 67 60 78 398

49 Eetu Sairanen 70 66 71 64 65 68 404

50 Jari Finer 74 59 64 63 77 337

51 Eeti Helander 53 49 55 52 209

52 Marko Ijäs 75 67 69 63 274

53 Niklas Kujamäki 70 75 68 213

54 Jarmo Malinen 69 70 62 201

55 Timo Rautiainen 85 61 63 209

56 Tuula Van Roosendaal 91 82 79 252

57 Leevi Sairanen 65 62 127

58 Veeti Depner 61 65 126

59 Miro Pöyhönen 77 84 161

60 Miska Uotinen 87 76 163

61 Tero Lyytikainen 69 68 137

62 Jukka Martikainen 65 68 133

63 Hugo Nuopponenn 85 82 167

63 Carlos Silanen 82 85 167

65 Juho Kuparinen 73 88 161

66 Niko Kukko 81 72 153

67 Juha Mikkonen, Eetu Toropainen 54 54

68 Arttu Pulkkinen, Miikka Havukainen 61 61

69 Mikko Gustafsson, Mikael Gustafsson 73 73

70 Jussi Hintikka 59 59

71 Aleksi Weckman 65 65

72 Jani Nenonen, Tuukka Kuusisto 60 60

73 mikko hirvonen 67 67

74 Alex Lymy 67 67

75 Iivari Hintikka, Markus Ruusukuusi 62 62

76 Juha Pakarinen 63 63

77 Jarkko Kosonen 64 64

78 Luukas Laamanen 82 82

79 Eetu Toropainen 66 66

80 Kalle Kojo 72 72

81 Jani Miettinen 67 67

82 Jarmo Innanen 68 68

83 Pertti Rajalin 67 67

84 John Lahtinen 84 84

85 Pasi Hämäläinen 74 74

86 Jiri Harjula 70 70

87 Seija Harjula 73 73

88 Anni Miettinen 74 74

89 Juuso Muhonen 76 76

90 Juha Niskanen 77 77

91 Sami Kouvalainen 79 79

91 Tapio Rouhe 79 79

93 Hugo Reponen 95 95

94 Pavle Stevanovic 85 85

95 Arne Stevanovic 86 86

96 Oiva Nissinen 110 110

97 Pyry Kinanen 19 71 63 64 88 62 74 67 68 70 DNF

97 Simo Seppänen 74 62 55 23 79 61 71 63 61 57 57 69 82 57 58 65 61 67 59 59 60 80 DNF

97 Eeli Pennanen 77 65 45 DNF

 Ilmainen ja palkinnoton                                        

1 Saku Rusko 77 63 62 53 67 64 81 61 62 69 72 58 58 66 62 68 61 65 63 70 60 59 73 63 57 1614
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2 Tuula Van Roosendaal 91 82 79 252

3 Veeti Depner 61 65 126

4 Juuso Timoney 49 49

5 Veeti Debner 59 59

6 Iivari Hintikka 65 65

7 Luka Koski 71 71

8 Leevi Loikkanen 81 81
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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